F I L I X  L I G H T I N G  U SA  I N C
Arpool S Projector
Specification Sheet
UL STD 676
water feature and fountain rated
IP68
Design and Application
•  Installation depth max. up to 3m (10’)

Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
F I L I X  L I G H T I N G  U SA  I N C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Arpool S Projector
MODEL
POWER
COLOR TEMP.
OPTICS
VOLTAGE
OPTIONS
•  FASP - H-90mm x Ø38mm x L-95mm
(H-3,5”x Ø1,5”x L-3,7”)
•  FASPS - H-90mm x Ø38mm x L-120mm
(H-3,5”x Ø1,5”x L-4,7”)
•  L - 3W, 3000-4000K, 250lm
•  H - 6W, 3000-4000K, 360lm
•  H - 6W, RGBW (W 4000K)
•  30 - 3000K
•  40 - 4000K
•  RGBW (W 4000K)
•  SP - Spot - 15°
•  FL - Flood - 40°
•  W - Wide - 70°
•  12 - 12VDC fixture voltage
•  24 - 24VDC fixture voltage
•  3* - standard feed cable 3m (10’)
•  6 - luminaire supplied with 6m (20’) feed cable
•  9 - luminaire supplied with 9m (30’) feed cable
•  20 - luminaire supplied with 20m (65’) feed cable
FASP
FASPS
L
H
30
40
RGBW
SP
FL
W
12
24
3
6
9
20
filixlighting-usa.com info@filixlighting.com
Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
F I L I X  L I G H T I N G  U SA  I N C
ACESSORIES
Arpool S Projector
Note:
For details on specific depths, tiling thickness and other please refer to both Installation instructions for fixture and housing.
Waterproof wall duct - 202865
Tiles thickness
adjustment
75mm
(3”)
17-25mm
(0,7”- 1”)
75mm
(3”)